gamJOnline (DAGNI

Electric scissor
platform Magni
ESO8I12E

Referencia: ESO812E

Description

This electric scissor lift from the Italian manufacturer Magni, offers a working height of 8 meters
and a unique load capacity in its range, with 540 Kg. Thanks to its compact dimensions with only
115 meters wide and its turning radius Zero, it is prepared to work both in confined indoor spaces
and in outdoor spaces with difficult access.

This scissor offers high efficiency and productivity, betting on sustainability thanks to its electric
lifting system that makes it zero emissions, also limiting noise pollution.

The Magni ESO60EP platform includes

Automatic underbody protection
Wide opening for easy maintenance
Horn

Hour meter

Proportional controls

Folding railing

Extendable platform

Anti-marking tires

Automatic locking door on platform
Emergency stop pushbutton
Motion alarm sensors

Emergency lowering system
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On-board diagnostic system
Security support
Travel allowed at maximum height

Cylinder lock valve
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Technical sheet

Model
Brand
Machine type
Country
Length
Width
Height
Weight
Load capacity
Height Elevation
Maximum Load
Gradeability
Working Height
Basket Dimensions
CE mark
Wheels

Motorisation

ESO812E
MAGNI
Scissor platforms
SPAIN
2480 mm
1150 mm
1700 mm
2000 kg
540 kg
8m
540 kg
25
8m
227 x112mm
Yes
Non-marking

Electric



