





Electric scissor platform Magni ES0812E

Referencia: FS0812F

Description

This electric scissor lift from the Italian manufacturer Magni, offers a working height of 8 meters and a unique load capacity in its range, with 540 Kg. Thanks to its compact dimensions with only 1.15 meters wide and its turning radius Zero, it is prepared to work both in confined indoor spaces and in outdoor spaces with difficult access.

This scissor offers high efficiency and productivity, betting on sustainability thanks to its electric lifting system that makes it zero emissions, also limiting noise pollution.

The Magni ES060EP platform includes

- Automatic underbody protection
- Wide opening for easy maintenance
- Horn
- Hour meter
- Proportional controls
- Folding railing
- Extendable platform
- Anti-marking tires
- Automatic locking door on platform
- Emergency stop pushbutton
- Motion alarm sensors
- Emergency lowering system





- On-board diagnostic system
- Security support
- Travel allowed at maximum height
- Cylinder lock valve





Technical sheet

Model	ES0812E
Brand	MAGNI
Machine type	Scissor platforms
Country	SPAIN
Length	2480 mm
Width	1150 mm
Height	1700 mm
Weight	2000 kg
Load capacity	540 kg
Height Elevation	8 m
Maximum Load	540 kg
Gradeability	25
Working Height	8 m
Basket Dimensions	2.27 x 1.12 m m
CE mark	Yes
Wheels	Non-marking
Motorisation	Electric